OF \$640.00 8886759

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM661567

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
TransferWise Ltd.		06/25/2021	Limited Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Wise Payments Limited	
Street Address:	56 Shoreditch High Street 6th Floor	
City:	London	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	E1 6JJ	
Entity Type:	Limited Corporation: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 25

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	88867594	WISE
Serial Number:	88979168	WISE
Serial Number:	90020666	MONEY WITHOUT BORDERS
Serial Number:	90020687	BORDERLESS
Serial Number:	90020702	BORDERLESS ACCOUNT
Serial Number:	88586049	
Serial Number:	88586058	TRANSFERWISE
Serial Number:	88586071	TRANSFERWISE
Serial Number:	88586092	TRANSFERWISE MONEY WITHOUT BORDERS
Serial Number:	88586204	MONEY WITHOUT BORDERS
Serial Number:	88586219	WISE
Serial Number:	88978314	TRANSFERWISE MONEY WITHOUT BORDERS
Serial Number:	90020727	TRANSFERWISE
Serial Number:	90020762	
Serial Number:	90020782	WISE
Serial Number:	90975187	WISE
Serial Number:	88979172	WISE
Serial Number:	88981671	WISE
Serial Number:	90402333	WISE

TRADEMARK REEL: 007369 FRAME: 0803

900630986

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	90538337	WISE
Serial Number:	90975291	WISE
Serial Number:	90538349	WISEBUSINESS
Serial Number:	78646746	WISECARD
Serial Number:	78646755	WISECARD
Serial Number:	85830248	TRANSFERWISE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: bnatter@haugpartners.com

Correspondent Name: Ben Natter
Address Line 1: 745 Fifth Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10151

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Benjamin Dahl
SIGNATURE:	/benjaminhdahl/
DATE SIGNED:	07/21/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=companies_house_document (1)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007369 FRAME: 0804



FILE COPY

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company Number 7209813

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

TRANSFERWISE LTD

a company incorporated as private limited by shares; having its registered office situated in England and Wales; has changed its name to:

WISE PAYMENTS LIMITED

Given at Companies House on 25th June 2021



RECORDED: 07/21/2021



TRADEMARK
REEL: 007369 FRAME: 0805